LSVS 63.sporta speles

Kekava, 28/2/2026

LSVS63_punkti BEZ Top25_korekcijas

All Events

All, Open

O ~NOoOULbh WNE

. Daugavpils valstspilseta
. Valmieras novads

. Salaspils novads

. Jelgava

. Ventspils PK Octopus

. Rezeknes pilseta

. PK Kobras

. Ropazu novads

. Kekavas novads

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

Ogres novads

PK Champions
Aizkraukles novads
Sporta biedriba Dinamo
Marupes novads
Salaspils novads, Ind

DPILS
VALMIERA
SLASPILS
JELG
VEPKO
REZEKNE
PKKOB
ROPAZI
KEKAVA
OGRE
PKCHA
AIZKR
SBD
MARUPE
SALASPILS

574,00
572,50
548,00
495,50
412,00
391,00
246,00
163,00
147,00
77,00
59,00
39,00
14,00
13,00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Kekavas novada SS

28/02/2026 21:39 - Page 1



