

LSVS63\_punkti\_BEZ\_Top25\_korekcijas

All Events

---

All, Open

1. Daugavpils valstspilseta	DPILS	574,00
2. Valmieras novads	VALMIERA	572,50
3. Salaspils novads	SLASPILS	548,00
4. Jelgava	JELG	495,50
5. Ventspils PK Octopus	VEPKO	412,00
6. Rezeknes pilseta	REZEKNE	391,00
7. PK Kobras	PKKOB	246,00
8. Ropazu novads	ROPAZI	163,00
9. Kekavas novads	KEKAVA	147,00
10. Ogres novads	OGRE	77,00
11. PK Champions	PKCHA	59,00
12. Aizkraukles novads	AIZKR	39,00
13. Sporta biedriba Dinamo	SBD	14,00
14. Marupes novads	MARUPE	13,00
15. Salaspils novads, Ind	SALASPILS	-